W sUl@aelin {\
Commercial Bank of Dubai

DATE : 20-Feb-2023

OUTWARD SWIFT REMITTANCE ADVICE

OTTNO:

Amount :

Value Date :

Exchange Rate :

Charges :

Total Amount :

USD POINT ZERO USD**0.00**

RECIEVER BANK

20

32A
32A
32A
50K
50K

59
59
70

71

DEBITADVICE
V023022000024471
USD 1,770.00
20-Feb-2023
1.00000
USD 10.04
USD 0.00

MESSAGE HEADER

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.,,NEW YORK,NY|UNITED STATES||

MESSAGE TEXT
Sender's Reference
Date
Currency
Amount
Ordering Customer Account

Ordering Customer Name and
Address

Beneficiary Customer Account

Beneficiary Customer Name and
Address

Remittance Information

Details of Charges

V023022000024471
20-Feb-2023

usb

1,770.00
AE890230000001001400207

FALCON FOR OIL & GAS
SUPPLIES & SRVS FZE, P.O BOX
9722

37050166628000001473
Yantai Kunlong Trading Co.Ltd

Goods Bought Paid for INV NO
2023021502

OUR

All remittances are processed subject to our Terms & Conditions.
This is a computer generated advice and does not require signature.




