

**OUTWARD SWIFT REMITTANCE ADVICE**

DEBITADVICE				
OTT NO :	VO23022000024471			
Amount :	USD 1,770.00			
Value Date :	20-Feb-2023			
Exchange Rate :	1.00000			
Charges :	USD 10.04			
Total Amount :	USD 0.00			
USD POINT ZERO USD**0.00**				
MESSAGE HEADER				
RECIEVER BANK	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A., NEW YORK, NY   UNITED STATES			
MESSAGE TEXT				
20	Sender's Reference	VO23022000024471		
32A	Date	20-Feb-2023		
32A	Currency	USD		
32A	Amount	1,770.00		
50K	Ordering Customer Account	AE89023000001001400207		
50K	Ordering Customer Name and Address	FALCON FOR OIL & GAS SUPPLIES & SRVS FZE, P.O BOX 9722		
59	Beneficiary Customer Account	37050166628000001473		
59	Beneficiary Customer Name and Address	Yantai Kunlong Trading Co.Ltd		
70	Remittance Information	Goods Bought Paid for INV NO 2023021502		
71	Details of Charges	OUR		